Dec 01
Dec 04
Dec 04
Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 08
Dec 11
Dec 15
Dec 18
Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18
Dec 22
Dec 29
Dec 30
Jan 05
Jan 08
NELNI]

Jan 08

Jan 08

Jan 08

Jan 15
Jan 19
Jan 22
Jan 29
Feb 05

7:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
10:00
7:00
10:00
10:30
12:00
12:00
12:00
9:00

7:00
9:00

Penn Wrestling

Varsity

at Elkhart
Warsaw Super Dual
Warsaw Super Dual Pool B

Warsaw Super Dual Pool B Rd 1 FW
Northrop-Penn

Warsaw Super Dual Pool B Rd 2 FW
Concordia-Penn

Warsaw Super Dual Pool B Rd 3
Penn-Wawasee

Warsaw Super Dual Rd 4 Pool A 1-
Pool B 2

Warsaw Super Dual Rd 5 Pool A 2-
Pool B 2

SB ADAMS

Elkhart Invitational

at SB Riley

Penn Super Dual

Penn Super Dual Rd 1 Edwardsburg
(MI)-Penn

Penn Super Dual Rd 2 FW Snider-
Penn

Penn Super Dual Rd 3 Penn-
Zionsville

Penn Super Dual Rd 4 Penn-
Springsboro (OH)

ppd.-ppd.
41

(13%]

48-24
54-18
21-57
12-56
36-45

78-0
10f8

0-5
64-15

66-16
39-28

29-41

Penn Super Dual Rd 5 Penn-Westfield 36-42

MISHAWAKA

Mishawaka Invitational
Mishawaka Invitational

NEW PRAIRIE

IHSWCA Team State Tourney 4A

IHSWCA Team State Tourney 4A Rd
1 Quarter-Final 4

IHSWCA Team State Tourney 4A Rd
2 Consolation 2

IHSWCA Team State Tourney 4A Rd
3 Consolation 4

IHSWCA Team State Tourney 4A Rd
4 05th Place

NIC Tourney at Elkhart
JIMTOWN

Culver Academy Invitational
Sectional #5 at Mishawaka
Regional #3 at Penn

39-34
5of 32
4 of 32
57-18

9-61

37-32

28-36

19-51

193-098.5

20f8
10f8
10of17

Dec 01
Dec 08
Dec 15
Dec 22
Jan 05
Jan 08
NELNE
Jan 22
Jan 22

7:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
9:00
7:00
CHI]
8:00

JV
at Elkhart

FAIRHAVEN BAPTIST ACADEMY
at SB Riley

MISHAWAKA

NEW PRAIRIE

SB Riley Invitational

JIMTOWN

Culver Academy Invitational
Penn Invitational

ppd. - ppd.

- canc'l



